

APPLICATIONFRIENDS OF ALCATRAZ

FRIENDS OF ALCATRAZ ARE INTERESTED IN THE PRESERVATION OF STRUCTURES AND THE HISTORY OF ALCATRAZ ISLAND. TO BECOME A FRIEND OF ALCATRAZ COMPLETE THE APPLICATION BELOW AND MAIL IT WITH YOUR CHECK FOR \$100.00 TO THE ADDRESS LISTED AT THE BOTTOM. THE FUNDS YOU SEND WILL BE USED TOWARD RESTORATION OF ONE OF THE MANY ISLAND PROJECTS UNDER WAY.

LAST NAME	
FIRST NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE
COUNTRY	POSTAL CODE
E-MAIL ADDRESS	

Mail your application and check or money order to: F

Friends of Alcatraz c/o John Brunner 5091 Green Meadow Court Fairfield, CA 94534-6620



Silver \$100.00

Gold \$500.00

Platinum \$1,000.00